MARCA

AEON
AEON
AEON
ASPES
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
CF MOTO
CF MOTO
CF MOTO
CF MOTO
DAELIM
GENERIC
GENERIC
GENERIC
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT

Elite

Urban

Elite

Sirio Hybrid
Leoncino

Macis

Macis

Velvet/Velvet Touring
Macis

Macis

Velvet/Velvet Touring
CF T-21A E-Charm IE
CF T-22 Glory IE

CF T-51 E-Charm IE
CF T-6A Glory IE
A-Four (SJ50R)

Inox

Zion

Zion

CRE Baja

CRE Baja

CRE Baja RR

CRE Derapage RR
Derapage

Derapage

Derapage

Derapage RR

PASTIGLIE FRENO SBS 163HM

MODELLO CILINDRATA

125
125
200
50
125
125
125
125
150
150
150
125
125
150
150
50
125
125
150
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

ANNI
2012 - 2013
2011 - 2013
2011 - 2011
2010 - 2011
2022 - 2022
2010 - 2013
2010 - 2013
2008 - 2012
2012 - 2013
2012 - 2013
2008 - 2012
2010 - 2011
2010 - 2011
2010 - 2011
2010 - 2011
2006 - 2013
2012 - 2013
2008 - 2010
2008 - 2010
2009 - 2009
2010 - 2012
2010 - 2012
2010 - 2012
2009 - 2009
2010 - 2012
2018 - 2018
2010 - 2012

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

45110740000

R050371008000
R050371008000

R050371008000

K01309079
K01309079
K01309079
K01309079
K01309079
K01309079
K01309079
K01309079




HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HYOSUNG
HYOSUNG
HYOSUNG
HYOSUNG
KEEWAY
KEEWAY
KEEWAY
KEEWAY
KEEWAY
KEEWAY
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO

Derapage RR
CRE F X Baja 4T
CRM F X Derapage 4T

CRM F X Derapage Competition 4T
CRM F X Derapage RR 4T
Scrambler City 4T (Yamaha)

Trail Locusta 4T (Yamaha)
Scrambler City 4T (Yamaha)

Trail Locusta 4T (Yamaha)

MS3 E3

MS3 E3

MS3 E3

MS3 E3

Partner

Outlook

Outlook

RKF LC E4/E5
Outlook

Outlook

Agility 2T RS Naked R12
Agility 4T R10

Agility 4T R12

Agility 4T R12 ECS
Agility 4T RS R12
Filly LX 4T DT

Like 2T

Like 4T

Sento / New Sento 4T
Vitality 2T

50
125
125
125
125
125
125
200
200
125
125
250
250
110
125
125
125
150
150

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

2018 - 2018
2010 - 2012
2010 - 2012
2010 - 2012
2010 - 2012
2011 - 2013
2011 - 2013
2011 - 2013
2011 - 2013
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2009
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2009
2006 - 2007
2007 - 2010
2007 - 2010
2020 - 2022
2007 - 2010
2007 - 2010
2010 - 2019
2005 - 2013
2005 - 2015
2016 - 2020
2009 - 2013
2002 - 2002
2009 - 2019
2009 - 2017
2008 - 2012
2004 - 2008

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

K01309079
K01309079
K01309079
K01309079
K01309079
K01309079
K01309079
K01309079
K01309079

45110740000

00156119
00156119
00156119
00156119
00156119
00156119
00145094
00145094
00145094
00156119




KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI

Vitality 4T

Yup

Cobra Racer
Agility 4T / E2 R12
Agility 4T Carry E4
Aqility 4T Carry E5
Agility 4T Carry R12
Agility 4T E3 R12
Agility 4T RS R12
Like / LX

Like E4

Like E5

Movie

Vivio

Vivio

Like I /LX

Blog IE

Centro IE

Blog IE

Centro IE

50
50
100
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
150
200
125
125
160
160

2004 - 2008
2002 - 2007
1999 - 2003
2006 - 2006
2017 - 2020
2021 - 2021
2009 - 2016
2006 - 2015
2009 - 2014
2009 - 2015
2017 - 2020
2021 - 2021
1998 - 2000
2000 - 2000
2000 - 2000
2009 - 2015
2009 - 2010
2007 - 2010
2009 - 2010
2007 - 2011

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

00156119
00156119
00156119
00156119
00145329
00145329
00156119
00156119
00145094
00156119
00145329
00145329
00156119
00156119
00156119
00145094




